
PACHET ECHIPAMENTE INSTALATII

I.D.: 58610827

Data publicarii	07.07.21	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 545,23 RON - 545,23 RON

Descriere: 1 COLIER FONTA 1-1/2 GEBO ZNAP55 10230172 Buc 2,00 68,82 137,64 2 VAS WC CIL 4031 BASIC ALB MONDIAL OB.SAN. Buc 1,00 125,63 125,63 3 PARA DUS RN.00.STANDARD RN.STA Buc 5,00 6,48 32,40 4 FURTUN DUS FERRO 150CM W12 Buc 3,00 20,59 61,77 5 FLEXIBIL DUS 150 CROM HYD200 Buc 4,00 13,36 53,44 6 SET FIXARE WC ALB BL2 BKMMX-10080B Buc 2,00 2,44 4,88 7 ANCORA PT MONTAJ USI 10X132/2B Set 2,00 2,44 4,88 8 PARA DUS 1FCT CROM 3220102 Buc 2,00 18,49 36,98 9 BALAMA CILINDRICA 212-24 Buc 7,00 6,64 46,48 10 SURUB LEMN TX 4X35 C500 KMH-40035 Buc 1,00 28,49 28,49 11 ANCORA MONTAJ FER.10X112 210.33.01 2BUC. Buc 2,00 2,44 4,88 12 BURGHIU SDS-PLUS C4 10X210 49261510 Buc 1,00 7,76 7,76
